ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8532

INSTITUTION NAME: BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (CANTT CAMPUS)

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE
8532-A-6-2200 MUHAMMAD MUSARIAZ ~ MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID 6
8532-A-7-2202  NAGINA SHIWARI NOUSHAD ALI 7
8532-A-7-2203  ASSRA ZEB AURANZEB 7
8532-A-7-2204 AMAN MOHSIN MOHSIN NAWAZ 7
8532-A-7-2205  JAVERIA WASEEM RANA WASEEM 7
8532-A-8-2206 MIRHA MOHSIN MOHSIN GHAFOOR 8

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
B
B+
A-
B+
B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:6
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